SIMOP FRANCE - 10 rue Richedoux 50480 SAINTE-MÈRE-ÉGLISE - FRANCE - Phone +33 (0)2 33 95 88 00 - Fax +33 (0)2 33 21 50 75 - www.simop.fr - e-mail : simop@simop.fr
Non contractual document. The dimensions (in mm) are given for information only and may be modified without notice.
Up
da
te
 7
-1
1-

from 2500 to 5500 l
Decolloider
from 800 to 2000 l
Decolloider
from 2500 to 5500 l
Standard version Reinforced version
Reference Reference A B C D E F G H
Mandatory option
Volume of
pozzolan
(liters)
Pozzolan
Ref PZ01 (No. of
bags)
Socket type
DEC2/6365/0800 DEC2/6365/0800-R 1423 1244 - 600 1076 160 1006 416 800 13
RH2/6031DEC2/6365/1000 DEC2/6365/1000-R 1423 1244 - 600 1076 160 1006 416 1000 16
DEC2/6365/2000 DEC2/6365/2000-R 1702 1720 - 600 1280 160 1210 492 2000 33
DEC2/6365/2500 DEC2/6365/2500-R 1572 1450 2265 400 1310 160 1260 230 2500 41
RH2/4031DEC2/6365/3500 DEC2/6365/3500-R-CV 1569 1810 2287 400 1330 160 1280 230 3500 58
DEC2/6365/4500 DEC2/6365/4500-R-CV 1704 1977 2390 400 1463 160 1413 232 4500 75
DEC2/6365/5500 DEC2/6365/5500-R 2295 2202 2103 600 2015 160 1965 282 5500 91 RH2/6030
Options :
RH2/6031.....................................Screw-on extension, can be cut to size, height 300mm
RH2/4031.....................................Screw-on extension (H=300 mm)
RH2/6030.....................................Free-standing extension (H=300 mm)